FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549	
-------------	------	-------	--

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

	OMB APPR	ROVAL
	OMB Number:	3235-0287
	Estimated average bu	urden
	hours per response:	0.5
Į.		

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

	nd Address of hilippe D	Reporting Person	*							ng Symbol O [ KODK		S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director X 10% Owner								
(Last)	•	*	(Middle	e)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/22/2023									Officer (give title below)  Other (spec below)						
	STMAN KO TE STREE	ODAK COMPA T	NY												6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)  X Form filed by One Reporting Person					
(Street) ROCHE	STER N	Y	14650	)	P	Form filed by More than One Reporting Person  Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication														
(City)	(Si	tate)	(Zip)			Check	this b	ox to i	ndicate th	at a tr		made purs	suant to a c	ontract, instruct	tion or	written plan	that is inten	ded to		
		Tabl	e I - I	Non-Deriv	ative	Sec	uriti	es A	cquire	d, D	)isposed	of, or B	enefici	ally Owne	d					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/						2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of		6. Owners Form: Dire (D) or Indirect (I)	ect Indire Bene				
						(		·	Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D) Price		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)	(Instr			
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01		05/22/20	23				P		3,000	A	\$4.59	155,496	5	D				
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												2,522,01	.1	I		ned by investors		
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												1,569,87	70	I	Mor	ned by nar poration <sup>(2)</sup>		
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												7,598		I	Unit Equ Con	Owned by United Equities Commodities Company <sup>(3)</sup>		
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												87,720	20		Mar Holo	Owned by Marneu Holding Company <sup>(4)</sup>		
Common	Stock, par	value \$.01												48,875	48,875		111	Owned by 111 John Realty Corp.		
		Т	able											ly Owned						
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Exec if any	eemed ution Date,	4.	action	5. Num of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Dispo	ber vative prities priced r osed ) r. 3, 4	6. Date Exer		S, Options, Co 6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date Amount of			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo	owing orted saction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	1 1						
Phantom Stock	\$0 <sup>(6)</sup>								(6)		(6)	Common Stock, par value \$.01	82 585	s		82,585	D			
Restricted Stock Units	\$0 <sup>(7)</sup>								(7)		(7)	Common Stock, par value \$.01	23 365		2	23,365	D			
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.03								(8)		05/19/2030	Common Stock, par value \$.01	25 297	,	2	25,297	D			

	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)														
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transac Code (II 8)		ion Number		6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	7. Title an Amount o Securities Underlyin Derivative (Instr. 3 au	of S g e Security	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$4.53							(8)	05/19/2030	Common Stock, par value \$.01	7,699		7,699	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$6.03							(8)	05/19/2030	Common Stock, par value \$.01	7,699		7,699	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$12							(8)	05/19/2030	Common Stock, par value \$.01	4,400		4,400	D	

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by KF Investors LLC, an entity of which Mr. Katz is a managing member, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 2. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by Momar Corporation, an entity in which Mr. Katz has an ownership interest, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 3. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by United Equities Commodities Company, an entity of which Mr. Katz is a general partner, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 4. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by Marneu Holding Company, an entity of which Mr. Katz is a partner, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 5. Mr. Katz disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held by 111 John Realty Corp., an entity in which Mr. Katz has an ownership interest, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 6. Each share of phantom stock represents a right to receive one share of common stock and becomes payable at the election of Mr. Katz in the year following the year of his separation from service as a director in either a single lump sum payment or in a maximum of ten annual installments.
- 7. These restricted stock units, which convert into common stock on a one-for-one basis, vest on the day immediately preceding the Company's 2024 annual meeting of shareholders, except as otherwise provided in the award notice.
- 8. This option has fully vested as of the date of this report.

/s/ Roger W. Byrd, Attorneyin-Fact for Philippe D. Katz

05/23/2023

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- $^{\star}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.